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Rang Kat. Nr. Name Ort/Mannschaft Ringe

1. HobSp 36 Mayr Stefan Innervillgraten 9.0 3.0 6.0 6.4 8.3 10.3 13.5
2. HobSp 80 Mair Johann Innervillgraten 10.3 2.8 7.5 9.1 12.4 12.9 13.4

3. Sen3 77 Fischer Gert Toblach 12.2 3.4 8.8 9.1 23.4 26.9 27.4

4. HobSp 163 Grüner Helmut Michael Olang 13.5 4.1 9.4 10.7 11.8 14.8 18.4

5. HobSp 225 Spizzo  Luigi Tricesimo 15.4 6.8 8.6 9.0 10.8 12.3 12.6

6. Männe 116 Mair Tobias Innervillgraten 16.1 2.1 14.0 17.6 18.6 30.3 34.9
7. HobSp 68 Schwingshackl Kurt Pichl 17.2 7.9 9.3 10.4 16.8 22.1 23.2

8. HK LG 35 Lusser Michael Innervillgraten 19.0 8.3 10.7 13.9 14.3 15.5 18.3

9. Sen3 118 Birker  Bund - Chiemgau 21.0 5.4 15.6 35.7 47.4 54.1 56.7

10. Sen3 193 Ambach  Rudolf Eppan 23.0 6.3 16.7 43.3 53.5 69.2 72.8
11. Sen3 192 Morandell Andreas Kaltern 23.5 11.7 11.8 15.8 21.1 30.1 32.1

12. Sen3 196 Gasser Karl Gummer 25.3 6.9 18.4 44.8 48.0 55.1 57.5

13. HobSp 10 Schwingshackl Andreas Welsberg/Taisten 26.9 11.5 15.4 15.7 16.0 32.3 38.4

14. S1 LP 40 Maly Robert Toblach 28.0 11.4 16.6 17.1 18.6 21.4 22.3

15. HobSp 191 Vinante Mariano 28.5 12.5 16.0 34.0 42.1 46.4 48.2
16. Männe 38 Mair Daniel Innervillgraten 33.9 16.3 17.6 18.5 23.1 33.0 38.0

17. HK LG 227 Carnielli Anna Udine 35.8 12.6 23.2 33.7 39.3 47.6 48.0

18. HobSp 47 Taschler Simon Pichl Gsies 42.4 9.2 33.2 39.5 39.9 47.5 48.0

19. Sen3 203 Tappeiner August Schlanders 44.7 12.4 32.3 35.7 40.7 45.0 46.6

20. Sen3 204 Bernhart Gerlinde Schlanders 46.9 13.7 33.2 38.6 39.3 47.1 52.7
21. Sen3 164 Weissteiner Erich Antholz 53.4 20.8 32.6 33.3 34.2 46.1 53.8

22. Männe 113 Rumpler Gernot Mittersill 54.4 10.4 44.0 47.4 51.9 66.6 68.5

23. Männe 226 Spizzo Marinna Tolmezzo 54.8 22.1 32.7 33.6 41.5 42.2 52.3

24. HK LG 42 Fürhapter  Patrick Strassen 56.4 26.8 29.6 30.8 43.0 47.8 52.1

25. Sen3 156 Isep Josef Lienz 57.1 26.7 30.4 54.3 72.7 84.4 88.2
26. S1 LG 119 Nevihosteny Gerhard Bund - Chiemgau 57.6 27.0 30.6 31.3 34.3 36.4 40.3

27. Sen3 194 Larcher Otmar Frangart 57.6 27.1 30.5 32.0 40.5 52.8 52.8

28. Jun 11 Burgmann Evelyn Pichl Gsies 60.0 21.9 38.1 59.4 63.7 69.7 77.5

29. S1 LG 76 Mair Franz Sillian 60.3 28.4 31.9 48.2 55.7 58.1 58.9

30. Männe 46 Walder Peter Paul Innervillgraten 72.4 20.7 51.7 57.7 58.4 62.2 67.4
31. HobSp 198 Gutternig Peter Oberlienz 74.7 31.6 43.1 43.1 60.3 77.8 79.7

32. HobSp 199 Plattner Josef Schlaiten 79.9 32.3 47.6 57.5 59.5 65.5 67.9

33. HK LG 120 Hofmeister Hubert Bund - Chiemgau 81.6 20.1 61.5 66.1 81.4 87.5 88.1

34. Jun 51 Senfter Victoria Innervillgraten 82.4 13.0 69.4 136.7 195.5 227.4

35. Sen3 158 Ranacher Olga Lienz 102.6 39.6 63.0 68.1 77.5 89.8 113.5
36. HK LG 165 Göller Wolfgang Bruneck 111.8 51.7 60.1 76.7 81.8 90.3 93.0

37. Jun 81 Weiler Kevin Anras 113.7 41.8 71.9 117.9 195.6 205.4

38. HobSp 157 Gisser Elisabeth Lavant 124.0 38.0 86.0 113.7 146.0 257.4

39. HobSp 78 Happacher Heinz Sexten 139.1 65.7 73.4 83.3 86.1 86.5 92.5

40. HK LG 41 Schett Daniel Strassen 140.2 43.2 97.0 104.6 155.0 157.8 162.1
41. Sen3 195 Larcher Leopold Bozen 151.8 58.4 93.4 108.0 162.3 170.4

42. HobSp 200 Ingruber Robert Schlaiten 158.3 52.4 105.9 128.6 227.9 228.8

43. HK LG 117 Mair Lucas Innervillgraten 159.0 70.6 88.4 113.2 157.3 197.3

44. Sen3 155 Steinbauer Josef Lienz 169.0 64.1 104.9 113.9 119.4 127.5 147.1
45. Jun 49 Senfter Katharina Innervillgraten 183.9 82.0 101.9 116.9 159.5 295.6

46. Männe 82 Walder Markus Innervillgraten 197.1 79.2 117.9 120.8 161.5 179.6

47. Männe 187 Kirchner Roland Bund - Chiemgau 208.0 87.1 120.9 270.6 272.5 355.6

48. S1 LP 216 Burgmann Paul Pichl Gsies 262.9 120.1 142.8 158.8 192.9 227.2 231.4

49. Sen2 159 Isep Margaritha Lienz 272.5 120.0 152.5 197.0 208.6 227.2
50. Jun 228 Mayr Carmen Innervillgraten 322.0 80.7 241.3 242.4 247.9 655.4
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51. Jun 69 Schwingshackl Anna MariaPichl 344.0 147.0 197.0 205.9 297.8 688.2
52. Sen2 79 Lanzinger Walter Sexten 350.0 168.2 181.8 201.5 270.9 307.1 379.0

53. F LG 44 Mair Melanie Innervillgraten 355.8 152.5 203.3 227.0 382.4 493.0

54. HK LG 88 Demichiele Sandr Niederrasen 377.1 183.5 193.6 207.9 397.1 454.5

55. Männe 3 Weber Markus Pichl/Gsies 458.7 222.6 236.1 258.5 278.8 390.7

56. HK LG 85 Schett Eva Maria Innervillgraten 700.9 330.7 370.2 383.6 494.6 639.3
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1. S1 LP 40 Maly Robert Toblach 128.5 58.7 69.8 214.7 216.0 342.9 409.8
2. S2 LP 30 Mair Martin Innervillgraten 152.3 67.4 84.9 127.2 168.0 212.1 241.6

3. M LP 188 Wimmer Andi Bund - Chiemgau 209.0 87.9 121.1 148.1 189.7 283.5 341.8

4. S1 LP 202 Plattner Alois Schlaiten 406.3 147.9 258.4 315.2 350.9 539.9 659.0

5. M LP 234 Piovesana Andrea Pordenone 460.7 156.5 304.2 348.5 353.4 387.3 554.0

6. S1 LP 63 Mair Erwin Innervillgraten 470.8 147.9 322.9 750.0 769.1 779.3 974.8 1080.6
7. S2 LP 37 Tschurtschenthaler ReinhardSexten 536.0 138.1 397.9 522.7 526.3 562.6 605.5

8. M LP 73 Weiler Martin Anras 915.5 394.5 521.0 577.1 682.8 704.7 815.4

9. S1 LP 126 Jofen Mario Dolsach 1016.2 323.1 693.1 770.5 1051.7 1086.2 1177.5 1261.4

10. M LP 45 Mair Manuel Innervillgraten 1059.5 488.7 570.8 769.0 845.8 859.0 1022.7 1116.1
11. S1 LP 216 Burgmann Paul Pichl Gsies 1189.8 430.1 759.7 846.4 1184.1 1302.3 1474.3 1660.0

12. J LP 167 Fürhapter Maximilian Außervillgraten 1235.3 428.3 807.0 1072.5 1725.5 3019.9

13. S2 LP 70 Mair Peter Innervillgraten 1316.3 540.5 775.8 965.8 1237.1 1368.7 1454.4 1476.7

14. Männe 9 Obwegs Georg Welsberg 1382.0 658.3 723.7 1110.0 1814.3 2506.1
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1. HobSp 191 Vinante Mariano 46
2. HK LG 92 Mair Walburga Innervillgraten 44 42 27 25 13

3. Sen3 156 Isep Josef Lienz 42 19 16

4. HK LG 189 Reisenzein Lukas Innervillgraten 42

5. Jug1 105 Bodner Adrian Strassen 41 27 24 24 22 22 21

6. HK LG 154 Mair Lorenz Innervillgraten 41
7. Jung 91 Mair Michael Innervillgraten 40 38 30 29 28 24 24

8. S1 LP 216 Burgmann Paul Pichl Gsies 40 38 20

9. HK LG 137 Eichhorner Isabell Außervillgraten 40 29 22

10. M LP 151 Fürhapter Daniel Innervillgraten 40 25 16
11. Jug1 24 Walder Thomas Innervillgraten 40

12. S2 LP 37 Tschurtschenthaler ReinhardSexten 39 37 32 27 26 26 25

13. HK LG 42 Fürhapter  Patrick Strassen 39 33 25 24 22 19 18

14. HK LG 33 Wallensteiner Ricarda Iselsberg-Stronach 38 38 37 28 23 16 10

15. HobSp 157 Gisser Elisabeth Lavant 38 34
16. Jug1 106 Kranebitter Simon Lienz 38 24 22 21 20 19 18

17. Männe 9 Obwegs Georg Welsberg 38

18. Sen3 194 Larcher Otmar Frangart 37 32 23 19 18 10

19. HK LG 35 Lusser Michael Innervillgraten 37 27 27 26 14

20. Männe 3 Weber Markus Pichl/Gsies 37
21. HK LG 190 Schett Andreas Innervillgraten 37

22. Jun 228 Mayr Carmen Innervillgraten 37

23. Sen2 143 Winding Franz Gais 36 36 15 15 11

24. Sen3 77 Fischer Gert Toblach 36 29 26 23 18 6

25. HK LG 18 Wiedemair Paul Innervillgraten 36
26. HobSp 129 Kilzer Reinhard Lienz 36

27. Sen3 155 Steinbauer Josef Lienz 36

28. HK LG 97 Lusser  Josef Innervillgraten 35

29. HK LG 108 Weiler Sandra Anras 35

30. HK LG 227 Carnielli Anna Udine 35
31. HK LG 89 Frontaler Julian Wahlen 34 30 29 27

32. JuLP 174 Senfter Michael Innervillgraten 34 28 28 12

33. HK LG 211 Steidl Sabine Innervillgraten 34

34. HK LG 109 Mair  Edeltraud Innervillgraten 33 30 28 24 22 18 17

35. HK LG 94 Wieser Alexandra Strassen 33 28
36. HK LG 146 Schneider Karin Sillian 33 26

37. Sen3 203 Tappeiner August Schlanders 33 23 20 15 15 11

38. Männe 113 Rumpler Gernot Mittersill 33

39. HobSp 198 Gutternig Peter Oberlienz 33

40. S1 LP 202 Plattner Alois Schlaiten 33
41. HK LG 212 Steidl Simone Innervillgraten 33

42. HobSp 36 Mayr Stefan Innervillgraten 32 28 21 20

43. HK LG 144 Walder Andrea Sillian 32 27

44. HK LG 168 Moser Markus Strassen 32 25 22 15
45. HK LG 50 Lanser Corinna Innervillgraten 32 25

46. HK LG 185 Baratella Chiara Nieerdorf 32 13

47. Jug1 7 Schett Manuel Innervillgraten 32

48. HK LG 23 Bachmann Julian Innervillgraten 32

49. HK LG 34 Aßmayr Monika Strassen 32
50. Jun 81 Weiler Kevin Anras 32
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51. Jug1 141 Paul Bodner Strassen 31 29 27 26 21 19 16
52. HK LG 26 Fronthaler Patrick Wahlen 31 28

53. Sen3 196 Gasser Karl Gummer 31 22 16

54. Jug1 6 Schett Maximilian Innervillgraten 31

55. Jug1 8 Schett Verena Innervillgraten 31

56. Jug1 19 Haider Jonas Innervillgraten 31
57. HK LG 165 Göller Wolfgang Bruneck 30 30 29 29 28 22 20

58. Jun 69 Schwingshackl Anna MariaPichl 30 24

59. HobSp 163 Grüner Helmut Michael Olang 29 26 23 21 19 16 16

60. HK LG 208 Senfter Eugen Innervillgraten 29 24 11
61. HK LG 138 Trojer Stefan Außervillgraten 29 22 19

62. Jun 11 Burgmann Evelyn Pichl Gsies 29 22

63. HK LG 56 Strasser Magdalena Heinfels 29 21 15 9

64. Sen3 128 Lercher Stefan Welsberg 29 11

65. HobSp 47 Taschler Simon Pichl Gsies 29
66. HK LG 67 Haider Ulrich Innervillgraten 29

67. HK LG 93 Jungmann Clemens Anras 29

68. Sen2 159 Isep Margaritha Lienz 29

69. Jug1 86 Steidl Thomas Innervillgraten 28 28 27 25 23 23 22

70. HK LG 213 Schett Soraya Innervillgraten 28 28 26
71. HK LG 28 Fronthaler Anton Wahlen 28 25 16 15

72. HK LG 122 Tschurtschenthaler Lisa Sexten 28 23 19

73. S2 LP 30 Mair Martin Innervillgraten 28 18

74. HK LG 111 Schett  Elisabeth Innervillgraten 28

75. HK LG 177 Senfter Philipp Innervillgraten 28
76. Jug1 64 Hintner Mathilda Pichl 27 26 12

77. Sen2 142 Lahner  Annelies Gais 27 23 22 18

78. HK LG 52 Mühlmann Dominik Innervillgraten 27

79. HK LG 71 Lanser Christian Innervillgraten 27

80. HK LG 182 Wiedemair Alexander Innervillgraten 27
81. Jug1 16 Steidl Johannes Innervillgraten 26 23 20 17 14 12 12

82. Jug1 15 Mair Roman Innervillgraten 26

83. HK LG 169 Steidl Natalie Innervillraten 26

84. HK LG 178 Haider Bastian Innervillgraten 26

85. Sen3 204 Bernhart Gerlinde Schlanders 25 25 20 19 15 7
86. Männe 87 Gufler Stephan Oberrasen 25 24 13

87. Sen3 192 Morandell Andreas Kaltern 25 22 15 12

88. HK LG 32 Mair Michaela Innervillgraten 25 18 11 5

89. HK LG 88 Demichiele Sandr Niederrasen 25 15 11

90. HK LG 110 Bstieler Marian Prägraten 25 15
91. HK LG 5 Lercher  Claudia Prags 25

92. HK LG 62 Köck Magdalena Sillian 25

93. M LP 188 Wimmer Andi Bund - Chiemgau 25

94. HK LG 210 Steidl  Stefanie Innervillgraten 25
95. HK LG 220 Lusser Simon Innervillgraten 25

96. Jug1 25 Schett Elias Innervillgraten 24 20 9

97. HK LG 237 Fürhapter Philipp Innervillgraten 24 15

98. HK LG 43 Senfter  Tobias Innervillgraten 24

99. HK LG 134 Walder Manuel Außervillgraten 24
100. HK LG 140 Schaller Lisa-Marie Innervillgraten 24
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101. HK LG 149 Steidl Magdalena Heinfels 24
102. Jug1 162 Fürhapter Gregor Innervillgraten 24

103. HK LG 239 Fürhapter Sylvia Innervillgraten 24

104. HobSp 78 Happacher Heinz Sexten 23 21 18

105. HK LG 207 Senfter Benedikt Innervillgraten 23 21

106. HK LG 41 Schett Daniel Strassen 23 20 16 13 10
107. HK LG 209 Steidl Manuel Innervillgraten 23 18 16

108. Jung 31 Mair Lorena Innervillgraten 23 18 14

109. Jug1 48 Taschler Raphael Pichl/Gsies 23 17 16

110. Jug1 4 Hintner Jakob Gsies 23
111. HK LG 72 Moser Anton Sillian 23

112. HK LG 96 Jungmann Markus Anras 23

113. HK LG 99 Senfter Maximilian Innervillgraten 106b 23

114. HobSp 125 Gander Monika Lienz 23

115. S1 LP 126 Jofen Mario Dolsach 23
116. HK LG 139 Wurzer Fabian Außervillgraten 23

117. HobSp 225 Spizzo  Luigi Tricesimo 23

118. HobSp 10 Schwingshackl Andreas Welsberg/Taisten 22

119. J1LP 13 Bergmann Gabriel Innervillgraten 22

120. J1LP 14 Bergmann Johannes Innervillgraten 22
121. HK LG 53 Senfter Julia Innervillgraten 22

122. HK LG 61 Walder Stefan Sillian 22

123. HK LG 100 Senfter Franz-Josef Innervillgraten 22

124. HK LG 153 Lanser Rafael Innervillgraten 22

125. Sen3 195 Larcher Leopold Bozen 22
126. HK LG 206 Senfter Jeremias Innervillgraten 22

127. Jug1 145 Schneider Michael Sillian 21 16

128. HK LG 104 Mayr Sandra Innervillgraten 21 13

129. HK LG 101 Mayr Alois Innervillgraten 21

130. Sen3 158 Ranacher Olga Lienz 21
131. HK LG 132 Fürhapter Georg Außervillgraten 20 18

132. HK LG 90 Fronthaler Noah Wahlen 20 15

133. S1 LP 40 Maly Robert Toblach 20

134. Jun 49 Senfter Katharina Innervillgraten 20

135. HK LG 95 Hofmann Elena Sillian 20
136. HK LG 136 Eichhorner Raphael Ausservillgraten 20

137. HK LG 152 Steidl Silvio Innervillgraten 20

138. HK LG 171 Senfter Sebastian Innervillgraten 20

139. HK LG 102 Hintner Klemens Pichl/Gsies 19

140. HK LG 120 Hofmeister Hubert Bund - Chiemgau 19
141. HK LG 186 Fronthaler Brigitte Wahlen 19

142. Männe 187 Kirchner Roland Bund - Chiemgau 19

143. HK LG 219 Senfter Reinhold Innervillgraten 19

144. HK LG 85 Schett Eva Maria Innervillgraten 18 17
145. HK LG 123 Tschurtschenthaler PhilippSexten 18

146. HK LG 214 Schett Florian Innervillgraten 18

147. HK LG 218 Lusser Marius Innervillgraten 18

148. M LP 232 Mair Markus Innervillgraten 18

149. Jug1 238 Fürhapter Niko Innervillgraten 18
150. Jug1 2 Rainer Kathrin Innervillgraten 17
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151. S2 LP 70 Mair Peter Innervillgraten 17
152. HK LG 124 Innerkofler Franz Sexten 17

153. HK LG 172 Fürhapter Sandro Innervilgraten 17

154. HK LG 217 Lusser Michael Innervillgraten 17

155. Jug1 20 Haider Paul Innervillgraten 16

156. HK LG 29 Schuster Johann Pichl- Gsies 16
157. HK LG 135 Schett Miriam Innervillgraten 16

158. Sen3 193 Ambach  Rudolf Eppan 16

159. HK LG 127 Demartin Celso Welsberg 15 7

160. Jug1 22 Schett Lukas Innervillgraten 15
161. F LG 44 Mair Melanie Innervillgraten 15

162. Jun 51 Senfter Victoria Innervillgraten 15

163. HK LG 179 Schaller Albert Innervillgraten 15

164. Jung 12 Schwingshackl Johanna Taisten 14

165. S1 LG 119 Nevihosteny Gerhard Bund - Chiemgau 14
166. HK LG 170 Senfter  Christoph Innervillgraten 14

167. HobSp 229 Stollwitzer Herbert Lienz 14

168. HK LG 107 Kahn Ivan Toblach 13

169. Sen3 164 Weissteiner Erich Antholz 13

170. J LP 167 Fürhapter Maximilian Außervillgraten 13
171. HK LG 180 Steidl Peter Innervillgraten 13

172. HK LG 205 Kiebacher Wolfgang Toblach 13

173. HK LG 215 Wiedemair  Elias Innervillgraten 13

174. HK LG 231 Mair Alexandra Innervillgraten 48 12

175. Jug1 21 Schett Raphael Innervillgraten 11
176. HK LG 150 Steidl Franz Heinfels 11

177. HK LG 183 Wiedemair Franz Innervillgraten 11

178. Männe 226 Spizzo Marinna Tolmezzo 11

179. HobSp 65 Hintner Michael Gsies 10

180. HobSp 68 Schwingshackl Kurt Pichl 9
181. HK LG 103 Mayr Manuela Innervillgraten 9

182. HobSp 199 Plattner Josef Schlaiten 9

183. HK LG 133 Hofmann Tristan Außervillgraten 8

184. Sen3 118 Birker  Bund - Chiemgau 7

185. HK LG 27 Kahn Hugo Toblach 5
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1. HK LG 26 Fronthaler Patrick Wahlen 128.3 64.3 64.0 64.0 63.9 63.9 63.8
2. HK LG 74 Weiler Dominik Anras 128.2 64.2 64.0 63.9 63.8 63.8 63.7

3. HobSp 47 Taschler Simon Pichl Gsies 127.9 64.0 63.9 63.8 63.7 63.6 63.5

4. HK LG 139 Wurzer Fabian Außervillgraten 127.6 64.0 63.6 63.6 63.3 63.1 63.1

5. HK LG 132 Fürhapter Georg Außervillgraten 127.5 63.9 63.6 63.4 63.3 63.1 62.9

6. HK LG 41 Schett Daniel Strassen 127.5 64.0 63.5 63.2 62.7 62.7 62.5
7. S1 LG 76 Mair Franz Sillian 127.3 63.7 63.6 63.6 63.5 63.2 63.2

8. Männe 87 Gufler Stephan Oberrasen 127.2 63.6 63.6 63.5 63.2 63.2 63.0

9. HK LG 27 Kahn Hugo Toblach 127.1 63.6 63.5 63.0 63.0 62.9 62.8

10. HK LG 133 Hofmann Tristan Außervillgraten 126.9 63.5 63.4 63.4 63.3 63.2 63.2
11. HobSp 65 Hintner Michael Gsies 126.6 63.3 63.3 63.2 63.0 63.0 62.9

12. M LP 232 Mair Markus Innervillgraten 126.6 63.6 63.0 62.7

13. S2 LP 70 Mair Peter Innervillgraten 126.6 63.7 62.9 62.4 61.8 61.3 61.3

14. Sen2 142 Lahner  Annelies Gais 126.4 63.4 63.0 63.0 62.8 62.7 62.7

15. Männe 113 Rumpler Gernot Mittersill 126.2 63.5 62.7 60.4
16. M LP 73 Weiler Martin Anras 126.1 63.1 63.0 61.8 60.9 51.0

17. HK LG 138 Trojer Stefan Außervillgraten 124.6 62.3 62.3 61.9 61.7 61.6 61.2

18. Männe 59 Leiter Fabian Sillian 124.6 62.4 62.2 61.5

19. HK LG 28 Fronthaler Anton Wahlen 124.4 62.4 62.0 62.0 61.7 61.2 61.2

20. HK LG 179 Schaller Albert Innervillgraten 124.2 62.3 61.9 61.4 56.2
21. Sen2 143 Winding Franz Gais 124.1 62.1 62.0 62.0 61.9 61.9 61.8

22. HK LG 205 Kiebacher Wolfgang Toblach 123.6 62.6 61.0 60.8 60.8 59.8 59.8

23. HK LG 127 Demartin Celso Welsberg 122.7 61.6 61.1 60.9 59.8 58.7 57.7

24. HK LG 108 Weiler Sandra Anras 121.3 61.5 59.8

25. HK LG 134 Walder Manuel Außervillgraten 121.0 60.9 60.1 59.6 59.2 59.1 58.7
26. HK LG 60 Walder Julia Sillian 119.7 60.0 59.7 57.5

27. HK LG 182 Wiedemair Alexander Innervillgraten 117.3 59.2 58.1

28. Sen3 128 Lercher Stefan Welsberg 116.3 58.4 57.9

29. HK LG 124 Innerkofler Franz Sexten 112.1 57.0 55.1

30. HK LG 183 Wiedemair Franz Innervillgraten 111.2 59.5 51.7
31. HK LG 180 Steidl Peter Innervillgraten 70.7 35.8 34.9

32. HK LG 32 Mair Michaela Innervillgraten 22.0 22.0
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1. Jug1 4 Hintner Jakob Gsies 200.3 100.7 99.6 98.0 96.6 96.2 93.8
2. Jug1 8 Schett Verena Innervillgraten 195.0 97.6 97.4 93.7 86.9

3. Jug1 48 Taschler Raphael Pichl/Gsies 188.7 94.8 93.9 93.4 92.2 90.3 90.2

4. Jug1 15 Mair Roman Innervillgraten 187.3 94.1 93.2 92.7

5. Jug1 86 Steidl Thomas Innervillgraten 186.4 93.8 92.6 92.0 91.7

6. Jug1 19 Haider Jonas Innervillgraten 186.2 94.1 92.1 91.9 90.5 89.4 88.8
7. Jug1 145 Schneider Michael Sillian 185.7 93.1 92.6 91.7 85.7

8. Jug1 64 Hintner Mathilda Pichl 184.6 95.2 89.4 88.8 86.8 82.9 82.3

9. Jug1 141 Paul Bodner Strassen 183.3 94.6 88.7 86.2 85.5 84.1 82.3

10. Jug1 105 Bodner Adrian Strassen 181.9 91.9 90.0 83.0 80.0 79.7 79.2
11. Jug1 16 Steidl Johannes Innervillgraten 181.4 91.5 89.9

12. Jug1 106 Kranebitter Simon Lienz 180.4 90.3 90.1 85.5 84.2 83.6 82.7

13. Jug1 21 Schett Raphael Innervillgraten 167.3 87.2 80.1

14. Jug1 2 Rainer Kathrin Innervillgraten 161.4 82.7 78.7

15. Jug1 20 Haider Paul Innervillgraten 154.9 77.5 77.4 77.1 70.6 70.1 69.8
16. Jug1 162 Fürhapter Gregor Innervillgraten 150.5 76.3 74.2

17. Jug1 25 Schett Elias Innervillgraten 145.4 76.2 69.2 68.9 67.3 64.2

18. Jug1 22 Schett Lukas Innervillgraten 142.6 73.0 69.6

19. Jug1 7 Schett Manuel Innervillgraten 132.9 77.7 55.2

20. Jug1 238 Fürhapter Niko Innervillgraten 112.5 58.4 54.1
21. Jug1 6 Schett Maximilian Innervillgraten 84.7 52.9 31.8

22. Jug1 24 Walder Thomas Innervillgraten 71.4 71.4
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1. HobSp 129 Kilzer Reinhard Lienz 215.0 107.6 107.4 107.1 107.1 107.0 107.0
2. HobSp 80 Mair Johann Innervillgraten 214.8 107.5 107.3 107.1 107.1 107.1 107.1

3. HobSp 125 Gander Monika Lienz 214.7 107.4 107.3 107.0 107.0 106.9 106.9

4. S1 LP 40 Maly Robert Toblach 214.6 107.3 107.3 107.3 107.1 107.1 107.1

5. HobSp 75 Schett Alois Innervillgraten 214.4 107.3 107.1 107.0 106.7 106.6 106.5

6. HobSp 36 Mayr Stefan Innervillgraten 214.4 107.4 107.0 106.9 106.9 106.9 106.9
7. HobSp 68 Schwingshackl Kurt Pichl 213.8 107.0 106.8 106.7 106.7 106.5 106.5

8. HobSp 10 Schwingshackl Andreas Welsberg/Taisten 213.8 107.0 106.8

9. HobSp 191 Vinante Mariano 213.3 106.8 106.5 105.9 105.7 105.6 105.5

10. HobSp 163 Grüner Helmut Michael Olang 213.0 106.6 106.4 106.2 106.1 105.9 105.5
11. HobSp 198 Gutternig Peter Oberlienz 212.9 106.6 106.3 105.8 105.8 105.6 105.4

12. HobSp 225 Spizzo  Luigi Tricesimo 212.7 106.4 106.3 106.3 106.2 106.1 106.0

13. HobSp 199 Plattner Josef Schlaiten 211.2 106.5 104.7 104.4 103.1 101.3

14. HobSp 47 Taschler Simon Pichl Gsies 211.1 105.6 105.5 104.1

15. HobSp 229 Stollwitzer Herbert Lienz 211.0 105.7 105.3 105.2 104.8 104.1 104.1
16. HobSp 78 Happacher Heinz Sexten 210.8 105.4 105.4 104.5 104.5 104.3 103.2

17. HobSp 200 Ingruber Robert Schlaiten 210.0 105.1 104.9 104.4 104.4 104.0

18. HobSp 157 Gisser Elisabeth Lavant 209.4 105.3 104.1 103.9 103.2 103.2 102.9
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1. J1LP 13 Bergmann Gabriel Innervillgraten 159.5 88.6 70.9
2. J1LP 14 Bergmann Johannes Innervillgraten 146.3 76.2 70.1
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1. Sen3 192 Morandell Andreas Kaltern 214.4 107.3 107.1 106.7 106.6 106.4 106.1
2. Sen3 196 Gasser Karl Gummer 213.4 106.9 106.5 106.5 106.4 106.2 106.1

3. Sen3 164 Weissteiner Erich Antholz 213.3 106.7 106.6 106.5 106.2 106.1 106.0

4. Sen3 194 Larcher Otmar Frangart 213.0 106.7 106.3 106.1 106.0 105.9 105.8

5. Sen3 77 Fischer Gert Toblach 212.8 106.5 106.3 106.3 106.2 106.2 106.1

6. Sen3 158 Ranacher Olga Lienz 212.4 106.2 106.2 105.8 105.4 105.4 105.3
7. Sen3 156 Isep Josef Lienz 212.4 106.6 105.8 105.6 105.2 105.0 104.5

8. Sen3 204 Bernhart Gerlinde Schlanders 212.3 106.2 106.1 105.3 104.5

9. Sen3 193 Ambach  Rudolf Eppan 211.4 106.3 105.1 104.9 104.8 104.7 104.5

10. Sen3 203 Tappeiner August Schlanders 211.0 105.7 105.3 105.1
11. Sen3 195 Larcher Leopold Bozen 211.0 105.6 105.4 103.7

12. Sen3 155 Steinbauer Josef Lienz 210.3 105.2 105.1 104.7 104.6 104.5 104.4

13. Sen3 128 Lercher Stefan Welsberg 207.2 104.9 102.3 102.0 101.8 100.4 98.1

14. Sen3 118 Birker  Bund - Chiemgau 205.3 103.0 102.3 101.6 101.0 100.9 100.4
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1. HK LG 74 Weiler Dominik Anras 215.0 107.6 107.4 107.0 106.8 106.4 106.3
2. HK LG 32 Mair Michaela Innervillgraten 214.4 107.3 107.1 106.8 106.6 106.5 106.4

3. HK LG 89 Frontaler Julian Wahlen 214.4 107.6 106.8 106.3 106.2 105.9 105.8

4. HK LG 93 Jungmann Clemens Anras 214.3 107.6 106.7 106.4 106.3 106.2 106.0

5. HK LG 35 Lusser Michael Innervillgraten 214.0 107.0 107.0 106.9 106.7 106.7 106.7

6. HK LG 115 Pachler Werner Außervillgraten 214.0 107.7 106.3 105.8 105.7 105.6 104.9
7. HK LG 99 Senfter Maximilian Innervillgraten 106b 213.2 106.6 106.6 105.5 104.9 104.7 104.5

8. HK LG 132 Fürhapter Georg Außervillgraten 213.1 106.7 106.4 106.0 105.7 105.6 105.4

9. HK LG 96 Jungmann Markus Anras 212.9 106.7 106.2 106.2 106.2 105.8 105.6

10. HK LG 108 Weiler Sandra Anras 212.7 106.4 106.3 106.3 106.0 105.7 105.2
11. HK LG 34 Aßmayr Monika Strassen 212.6 106.3 106.3 105.9 105.6 105.4 105.4

12. HK LG 136 Eichhorner Raphael Ausservillgraten 212.3 106.4 105.9 105.8 105.8 105.8 105.6

13. HK LG 43 Senfter  Tobias Innervillgraten 212.3 106.4 105.9 105.7 105.5 105.1 104.6

14. HK LG 133 Hofmann Tristan Außervillgraten 212.2 106.2 106.0 105.7 105.6 105.2 105.1

15. HK LG 101 Mayr Alois Innervillgraten 212.2 106.3 105.9 103.8 99.9 98.6
16. HK LG 227 Carnielli Anna Udine 211.9 106.0 105.9 105.7 105.7 105.6 105.5

17. HK LG 97 Lusser  Josef Innervillgraten 211.8 106.0 105.8 105.6 105.6 105.5 104.8

18. HK LG 56 Strasser Magdalena Heinfels 211.7 106.0 105.7 105.3 105.3 105.2 105.2

19. HK LG 5 Lercher  Claudia Prags 211.7 106.0 105.7 105.1 104.6 104.4 104.3

20. HK LG 231 Mair Alexandra Innervillgraten 48 211.7 106.0 105.7
21. HK LG 165 Göller Wolfgang Bruneck 211.5 105.8 105.7 105.6 105.5 105.3 105.1

22. HK LG 219 Senfter Reinhold Innervillgraten 211.5 106.2 105.3 102.9

23. HK LG 104 Mayr Sandra Innervillgraten 211.4 105.9 105.5 103.7 102.9 102.6

24. HK LG 110 Bstieler Marian Prägraten 211.3 105.9 105.4 105.4 104.5 103.9 103.4

25. HK LG 140 Schaller Lisa-Marie Innervillgraten 210.9 105.8 105.1 104.9 104.6 104.6 104.1
26. HK LG 90 Fronthaler Noah Wahlen 210.6 105.8 104.8 104.8 104.7 104.7 104.1

27. HK LG 102 Hintner Klemens Pichl/Gsies 210.6 105.3 105.3 104.8 104.7 104.2 102.2

28. HK LG 71 Lanser Christian Innervillgraten 210.4 105.5 104.9 104.6 103.7 103.4 103.0

29. HK LG 237 Fürhapter Philipp Innervillgraten 210.4 105.3 105.1 102.4

30. HK LG 33 Wallensteiner Ricarda Iselsberg-Stronach 210.3 105.2 105.1 104.9 104.8 104.5 104.4
31. HK LG 120 Hofmeister Hubert Bund - Chiemgau 210.3 105.4 104.9 104.7 104.1 104.0 103.9

32. HK LG 144 Walder Andrea Sillian 210.1 105.4 104.7 103.7 101.7

33. HK LG 41 Schett Daniel Strassen 210.0 105.0 105.0 104.6 104.5 103.9 103.8

34. HK LG 137 Eichhorner Isabell Außervillgraten 210.0 105.5 104.5 104.4 104.2 104.2 104.0

35. HK LG 122 Tschurtschenthaler Lisa Sexten 209.8 105.0 104.8 103.8 103.2 102.8 101.9
36. HK LG 117 Mair Lucas Innervillgraten 209.5 105.5 104.0 104.0

37. M LP 151 Fürhapter Daniel Innervillgraten 209.4 104.7 104.7 98.4

38. HK LG 190 Schett Andreas Innervillgraten 209.3 104.9 104.4 104.1

39. HK LG 62 Köck Magdalena Sillian 209.3 105.1 104.2

40. HK LG 220 Lusser Simon Innervillgraten 209.1 104.6 104.5 104.2 102.7 102.4 95.4
41. HK LG 111 Schett  Elisabeth Innervillgraten 208.9 105.0 103.9

42. HK LG 72 Moser Anton Sillian 208.8 105.1 103.7 103.7 103.1 102.6 101.9

43. HK LG 185 Baratella Chiara Nieerdorf 208.6 104.4 104.2 103.9 102.9 102.4 101.6

44. HK LG 109 Mair  Edeltraud Innervillgraten 208.5 104.8 103.7 103.5 102.9
45. HK LG 29 Schuster Johann Pichl- Gsies 208.4 104.6 103.8 102.3 101.8

46. HK LG 208 Senfter Eugen Innervillgraten 208.0 104.6 103.4 103.2 102.4 102.2 102.1

47. HK LG 50 Lanser Corinna Innervillgraten 208.0 105.4 102.6 102.0 99.5

48. HK LG 100 Senfter Franz-Josef Innervillgraten 208.0 104.5 103.5 101.4

49. HK LG 53 Senfter Julia Innervillgraten 207.9 104.9 103.0 102.9 102.2 102.0
50. HK LG 52 Mühlmann Dominik Innervillgraten 207.8 103.9 103.9 103.5
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51. HK LG 95 Hofmann Elena Sillian 207.8 104.0 103.8 103.1 102.7
52. HK LG 239 Fürhapter Sylvia Innervillgraten 207.5 105.6 101.9

53. HK LG 209 Steidl Manuel Innervillgraten 207.0 104.8 102.2 102.0

54. HK LG 146 Schneider Karin Sillian 206.9 104.6 102.3 101.7 81.5

55. HK LG 169 Steidl Natalie Innervillraten 206.8 103.5 103.3

56. HK LG 61 Walder Stefan Sillian 206.7 103.5 103.2
57. HK LG 92 Mair Walburga Innervillgraten 206.3 103.4 102.9 102.8 100.7 98.6

58. HK LG 189 Reisenzein Lukas Innervillgraten 206.3 104.1 102.2 93.0

59. S1 LP 216 Burgmann Paul Pichl Gsies 205.7 104.9 100.8 97.1

60. HK LG 212 Steidl Simone Innervillgraten 205.4 103.3 102.1
61. HK LG 172 Fürhapter Sandro Innervilgraten 204.8 102.9 101.9

62. HK LG 215 Wiedemair  Elias Innervillgraten 204.4 103.5 100.9

63. HK LG 211 Steidl Sabine Innervillgraten 204.2 102.2 102.0

64. HK LG 42 Fürhapter  Patrick Strassen 204.0 102.8 101.2 100.8 100.6 100.2 99.1

65. HK LG 114 Senfter Katharina Innervillgraten 204.0 102.5 101.5
66. HK LG 85 Schett Eva Maria Innervillgraten 203.5 102.7 100.8 90.8

67. HK LG 23 Bachmann Julian Innervillgraten 203.3 101.7 101.6 95.1 94.4 92.8 86.5

68. HK LG 127 Demartin Celso Welsberg 202.3 101.3 101.0 100.5 97.9

69. HK LG 103 Mayr Manuela Innervillgraten 202.2 101.8 100.4

70. HK LG 214 Schett Florian Innervillgraten 202.1 101.3 100.8
71. HK LG 171 Senfter Sebastian Innervillgraten 201.6 101.6 100.0

72. HK LG 94 Wieser Alexandra Strassen 200.2 102.1 98.1

73. HK LG 18 Wiedemair Paul Innervillgraten 199.7 99.9 99.8 99.1 98.7 95.4 93.0

74. HK LG 207 Senfter Benedikt Innervillgraten 198.2 100.5 97.7 87.7

75. HK LG 210 Steidl  Stefanie Innervillgraten 197.7 100.7 97.0
76. HK LG 88 Demichiele Sandr Niederrasen 197.5 99.2 98.3 97.6 96.7 96.2 95.7

77. HK LG 153 Lanser Rafael Innervillgraten 197.3 100.7 96.6

78. HK LG 67 Haider Ulrich Innervillgraten 197.2 100.2 97.0

79. HK LG 154 Mair Lorenz Innervillgraten 197.0 100.7 96.3

80. HK LG 218 Lusser Marius Innervillgraten 196.4 101.7 94.7
81. HK LG 150 Steidl Franz Heinfels 194.7 97.6 97.1

82. HK LG 186 Fronthaler Brigitte Wahlen 194.1 98.0 96.1

83. HK LG 149 Steidl Magdalena Heinfels 191.3 97.6 93.7

84. HK LG 170 Senfter  Christoph Innervillgraten 186.3 94.9 91.4 90.1

85. HK LG 168 Moser Markus Strassen 184.4 92.5 91.9 91.4 89.7 86.4 84.9
86. HK LG 107 Kahn Ivan Toblach 182.7 93.8 88.9

87. HK LG 152 Steidl Silvio Innervillgraten 180.3 92.6 87.7

88. HK LG 135 Schett Miriam Innervillgraten 174.3 94.3 80.0

89. HK LG 206 Senfter Jeremias Innervillgraten 161.6 81.8 79.8 74.0 72.7 65.8 49.6

90. HK LG 123 Tschurtschenthaler PhilippSexten 103.3 103.3
91. HK LG 217 Lusser Michael Innervillgraten 103.0 103.0

92. HK LG 178 Haider Bastian Innervillgraten 94.1 94.1

93. HK LG 177 Senfter Philipp Innervillgraten 78.1 78.1
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1. Männe 116 Mair Tobias Innervillgraten 210.1 105.3 104.8 104.7 104.5 104.4 104.3
2. Männe 46 Walder Peter Paul Innervillgraten 209.7 105.7 104.0 103.6 103.4 102.7 102.6

3. Männe 113 Rumpler Gernot Mittersill 208.7 104.4 104.3 104.1 103.5

4. Jun 81 Weiler Kevin Anras 208.1 104.2 103.9 103.4 103.1 102.8 102.7

5. Jung 12 Schwingshackl Johanna Taisten 208.1 104.2 103.9 102.0 101.8 101.3 100.9

6. Männe 3 Weber Markus Pichl/Gsies 207.2 104.6 102.6 102.4 102.1 101.7 101.6
7. Jun 228 Mayr Carmen Innervillgraten 207.2 103.8 103.4 100.7

8. Jun 69 Schwingshackl Anna MariaPichl 206.7 103.4 103.3 102.8 102.0 101.2 100.8

9. Männe 82 Walder Markus Innervillgraten 206.4 103.6 102.8 102.5 102.5 102.5 101.9

10. Männe 38 Mair Daniel Innervillgraten 205.9 103.0 102.9 102.4 102.1 102.1 101.8
11. F LG 44 Mair Melanie Innervillgraten 205.7 103.8 101.9 101.2 100.3 99.9

12. Männe 226 Spizzo Marinna Tolmezzo 204.5 102.4 102.1 101.8 101.2 100.6 98.8

13. S1 LG 119 Nevihosteny Gerhard Bund - Chiemgau 203.7 102.3 101.3 99.8 98.0 97.6 97.0

14. S1 LG 76 Mair Franz Sillian 203.6 102.3 101.3 101.1 100.5 99.2

15. Jung 31 Mair Lorena Innervillgraten 203.5 103.8 99.7 99.6 98.7 98.2 97.7
16. Sen2 159 Isep Margaritha Lienz 201.9 101.6 100.3 100.2 99.9 99.3 98.8

17. Jun 11 Burgmann Evelyn Pichl Gsies 201.7 100.9 100.8 100.5 100.2 100.0 99.8

18. Sen2 79 Lanzinger Walter Sexten 200.8 101.0 99.8 99.5 99.4 99.1 98.4

19. Jun 51 Senfter Victoria Innervillgraten 200.2 100.7 99.5 97.6

20. Jun 49 Senfter Katharina Innervillgraten 200.1 101.4 98.7 96.3
21. Männe 187 Kirchner Roland Bund - Chiemgau 194.9 98.8 96.1 95.7 92.6

22. Jung 91 Mair Michael Innervillgraten 150.9 76.9 74.1 62.0
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1. S1 LP 40 Maly Robert Toblach 207.0 104.9 102.2 99.5
2. M LP 234 Piovesana Andrea Pordenone 206.2 103.2 103.0 101.5 100.7 99.9 98.4

3. M LP 188 Wimmer Andi Bund - Chiemgau 203.4 102.5 100.9 99.1 98.7 98.5 98.4

4. S2 LP 30 Mair Martin Innervillgraten 203.2 102.0 101.2 100.8 100.7 99.5 98.8

5. S1 LP 126 Jofen Mario Dolsach 201.4 102.7 98.7 98.6 97.9 97.4 97.2

6. J LP 167 Fürhapter Maximilian Außervillgraten 198.9 99.6 99.3 98.8 97.3 96.4 96.0
7. S1 LP 63 Mair Erwin Innervillgraten 197.0 98.6 98.5 97.6 97.2 95.1 94.1

8. S2 LP 37 Tschurtschenthaler ReinhardSexten 194.3 98.0 96.3 95.1 94.5 93.1 91.8

9. S2 LP 70 Mair Peter Innervillgraten 194.1 97.2 96.9 94.9 94.8 94.4 94.1

10. S1 LP 202 Plattner Alois Schlaiten 192.6 97.5 95.1 94.2 94.0
11. M LP 73 Weiler Martin Anras 192.4 96.2 96.2 95.6 94.9 93.9 93.5

12. Männe 9 Obwegs Georg Welsberg 188.0 94.9 93.1 92.7 92.0 91.0 89.4

13. M LP 45 Mair Manuel Innervillgraten 187.6 94.1 93.5 93.4 92.8 92.8 92.5

14. M LP 151 Fürhapter Daniel Innervillgraten 181.0 91.8 89.2 86.5 82.6

15. S1 LP 216 Burgmann Paul Pichl Gsies 180.3 91.7 88.6 87.9
16. Männe 116 Mair Tobias Innervillgraten 175.3 89.5 85.8 84.5

17. JuLP 174 Senfter Michael Innervillgraten 168.9 87.5 81.5 80.4 79.2
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1. Manns 235 Die Maier`s Tobi,Daniel,FranzInnervillgraten 680.0
2. Manns 131 Mir Stefan, Alois, Seppile Innervillgraten 668.8

3. Manns 55 Rindviech 2 Manuel,Leonie,JosefInnervillgraten 665.6

4. Manns 181 68b Erwin Manuel Lucas Innervillgraten 662.6

5. Manns 112 M&Ms Michaela, Edeltraud,MarianInnervillgraten 662.4

6. Manns 223 1x Kurz 2x Lang Georg, Manuel, TristanAußervillgraten 660.7
7. Manns 147 2Bier&1Radler Franz,Florian,ManuelaSillian 659.5 659.4

8. Manns 54 Die Berglet`s Hubert,Julia,DominikInnervillgraten 656.9

9. Manns 66 DRT Daniel Ricarda Tobias Innervillgraten 656.3 646.1

10. Manns 236 Last but not least Markus,Melanie,AloisInnervillgraten 653.5
11. Manns 221 3-ECK Manuela, Daniel, MelanieInnervillgraten 651.4 641.4

12. Manns 230 Bikerbabes Kathi, Corinna, AlexandraInnervillgraten 650.9

13. Manns 98 MLM Manuel, Lukas, MarkusInnervillgraten 648.4

14. Manns 233 Die Peintnas Melli, Alex,Max 647.7

15. Manns 161 Lienz I Josef,Elisabeth,OlgaLienz 646.6
16. Manns 58 Silgina Buibn Mario Stefan FabianSillian 645.4

17. Manns 130 Die fanatischen "4" Magdalena, Sandra, Peter-PaulHeinfels 645.3 643.6

18. Manns 175 Mädelsabend 1 Carmen Melanie RicardaInnervillgraten 644.4

19. Manns 222 Die Hirsche Martin, Sandra, KatharinaAnras 643.9

20. Manns 224 Nicht Hoagl Michael, Reinhold, ManuelInnervillgraten 643.5
21. Manns 184 SEXTA Reinhard, Robby, GertSexten 642.9

22. Manns 84 Fohrgemeinschaft Hans Christoff ChristianInnervillgraten 642.8 598.7

23. Manns 121 Bund-Chiemgau Birker, Gerhard,  HubertWasserburg 641.7

24. Manns 176 Mädelsabend 2 Daniela Franz MelanieInnervillgraten 632.5

25. Manns 57 Silgina Gitschn Magdalena ElisabethSillian 629.7
26. Manns 201 SK-Schlaiten Robert, Josef, AloisSchlaiten 622.5

27. Manns 148 MIANKA Michael,Andrea,KarinSillian 609.80


